2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 5 . Hurricane Mills, T™N

April 22 & 23, 2001

MORNING BIKE RESULTS

01-Industry

266
879
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805
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133
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909
156
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Shane Nalley
Alan Randt
Steven Adams
Doug Whitmer
Mark Mosbach
Kevin Fields

Terry Mealer
Joseph Hull
Frank Erbe
Ronald Bohn
Jimmy Lynch
Terry Flynn
Gorman Smith
Glenn J Adams
Ted Kilvington
Harry Greenlee
John Giles

Brian Howell
Andrew Kendrick
Scott Swindle
Cody Calkins

Johnathan Woodford

Aaron Baldwin
Adam Delph
Jesse Robinson
Ryan Creasor
Brandon Larson
Matt Little

Joe Oliver
Charles Jaghab
Eddie Gossett
James Dice
Geoff Holder
Trevor Draughn
Josh Leigh
Randy Martin
John Hix
Nathan Wallace
Adam Elliot
Jonathon Schmidt
Jason White
Jimmy Woodford
Justin Kendrick
Robert Rogers
Scott Lappe

Seth Derryberry

William Kent Farmer

Taylor Reynolds
Jeffrey Sanders
Robert Ardry
Bart Watkins
Shawn Mundy
James Roberts
Brian Guenther

Timothy Ilenderson

Justin Butler

Josh Daugherty
David Melton Jr
Shawn Hicks
Josh Christianson
Phillip Wall

J B Pensis

Lesley Lewis
Richard Lupton
Chad Floyd
Clayton Bouwens
Brandon Maxwell
Bobby Coniggs
Bill Oliver

Roger Melvin

Boonville
Eaton Rapids
Corona
Prosperity
Franklin
Nicholasville

Palmetto
Walkersville
Newton Falls
Pittsburgh
Scranton
Fort Wayne
Russellville
Palmyra
Holt

Candler
Murfreesboro

Fort Wayne
White

Villa Rica

E Sparta
Southington
Birmingham
Bristol
Connelly Springs
Bums

Akron

Virgie
Hamilton
Huntsville
Southaven
Smithfield
Cleveland
Pikeville
Winterville
Morgantown
RBS

Mereer
Murfreesboro
Mitchell
Fayetteville
Southington
Marietta
Vanleer
Wentzville
Rising Fawn
Kosciusko
Selma

East Berlin
Murpheesboro
Memphis
Boonville
Nolensville
Grove City
Cottontown
Smyra
Reynolds Station
Hanceville
Barboursville
Appleton
Huntsville
Burgettstown
Knoxville
Baltimore
Alabaster
Newark
Burgettstown
Harrisburg
Hamilton
Johnston City

IN

MI
CA
PA
™
KY

SUZ 4
KM 4
KT™M 4
YAM 4
KAW 4
KAW 4

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

2:01:13
2:02:03
2:06:30
2:07:54
2:17:21
2:29:31

2:04:01
2:06:41
2:13:24
2:15:23
2:16:24
2:16:52
2:26:36
2:28:28
2:07:50
0:31:43
0:00:00

2:06:58
2:10:22
2:11:12,
2:12:32
2:12:58
2:15:18
2:17:02
2:18:06
2:21:36
2:22:14
2:24:37
2:24:55
2:25:30
2:25:34
2:25:37
2:26:49
2:27:23
2:27:32
2:27:48
2:27:59
2:28:15
2:28:44
2:28:47
2:28:49
2:29:42
2:3 1211
2:31:36
2:36:30
2:36:36
2:43:23
1:44:48
1:58:55
1:59:18
1:59:30
2:00:51
2:01:04
2:02:49
2:04:30
2:06:26
2:07:03
2:07:16
2:08:31
2:08:40
2:08:44
2:11:33
2:17:58
2:27:56
2:31:38
1:07:24
1:09:07
1:22:14
1:24:31
1:43:18

54 299

900 493
900 653
04-250 C

3
4
5
6 347
7
8
9

66 941

Jason Tucker Charleston
Paul Bennett Miamisburg
John Gordon Murfreesboro
Scotty Cockrell Kosciusko
Nick Meyer Mason

Blake Harriss Woodstock
David Ledford Maryville
Randall Copeland ~ Trafford
Chris Sorrels Fordsville
Harry Cassady Summer
Jordan Clayton Memphis
Jamic Smith Culloden
Darrell Hoover Crawford

R Matt Zines Salem

Daryl Howell South Whitley
John Michael Stolz  Huntsville
Kyle Yash Lilburn
George Popelas Houston
Bruce Peifer Dover
Joseph Derryberry  Rising Fawn
Brooke Barker Columbia
Eddie Brady Atrhens
Dusty Fleetwood Heltonville
Chris Walker Hoover
Mark Crane Dawsonville
Eric Johnson Collinsville
Erick Hendon Elkins

Jeff Lemay Houston
Paul Pannell Hanceville
Brandon Clayton Meadow Lands
Douglas Warren Knoxville
Chad Picciotti Olive Branch
Mike D Brown Adairsville
Kyser Smith Selma

Eric Green New Market
Jarrod Everly Centertown
Stephen Vasos Pittsburgh
Doug Attridge Cumming
Shane Sanford Cullman
Jeremy Borchelt Marion

Paul Lutz Ellwood City
Benjamen Wilson ~ Hookstown
Troy Lee Bedford

Josh Mitchell Alliquippa
Chris Cook Englewood
Brian Trembley Marietta
Jonathan Casey Flowery Branch
Jeff Dezarn Veedersburg
Don Cissell Henderson
Chris Burks Bremen

Carl Williams Whites Creek
Kenneth Borchelt Thompsonville
Aunthony Rodriovez  Milton
Adrian Loftis Cleveland
Gary Braniff Mineral City
Shawn Webb Plainville
Chris Garret Trenton
Richard Weddle Ball Ground
Danny Ruhling Chattanooga
Mark Anderson Covington
Dustin Harwood Olive Branch
Brian Dickerson Pine Bluff
Matt Wamble Chattanooga
Jim Key Johnston City
Robert Robinson Kingman
Aaron Goosman Cincinnati
Chris Cowden Moon Twp
Shawn Beecroft Olive Branch
Michael Ryznar Coral Springs
Billy Joe Stevenson Bridgeport
Dennis Lindley Cordova
Travis Jones Olaton

Brent Jones Paducah
William Moranz Newburgh
Erik Thor Erie

Jeremy Sams Cullman
Adam Hughes Petersburg

MS
GA

AL
KY
PA
AL

PA
PA

PA
GA
IN

KY

N

1:56:47
0:38:38
0:39:36
0:40:43
0:40:59
0:49:32
0:50:10
0:52:13
0:59:57
0:00:00
0:00:00

2:00:32
2:04:55
2:07:51
2:08:39
2:09:09
2:09:15
2:09:45
2:12:16
2:12:35
2:12:38
2:13:18
2:13:38
2:14.07
2:14:16
2:15:01
2:15:13
2:15:17
2:15:44
2:15:49
241759,
2:19:09
2:19:45
2:19:53
2:19:55
2:20:01
2:20:04
2:20:07
2:20:40
2:2.1:03
2:21:35
2:25:32
2:25:45
2:26:49
2:28:28
2:28:49
2:30:39
2:32:39
2:32:46
2:36:31
23755
2:38:46
2:39:52
2:40:06
2:40:30
2:43:08
1:46:42
1:47:23
1:48:04
1:56:03
2:00:40
2:00:50
2:02:21
2:02:59
2:03:02
2:09:24
2:09:57
2L 12
2:11:14
2:12:14
2:12:43
2:13:07
2:14:49
2:20:22
2:22:14
2:22:49
2:23:34



67 79
68 633
69 496
70 462
71 198
725617
T37 E517
74 886
75 482
76 643
T==2576
78 780
79 453
80 810
81 847
82 344
900 478
900 481
900 975
05-Open C
753
315

1

2

3

4 213
5 450
6 527
7 689
8 1372
9 590
10 967
11 992
12 668
13 743
14 801
15 630
16 =233
17 806
18 302
1982690
20 475
21 248
22712
23 593
24 855
25 550
26 304
27 358
900 607
06-4st C

Josh Rich

Eric Chappell
Jordan Flege
Jason Neese

Ben Wappelhorst
Jason Harmon
Dennis Steiner
John Johnston
Dave Shanko
Marshall Lewis
Jason Branham
Jeremy Neal
Michael Ehrett
Kent Wilson
Bobby McGee
Wilton Anderson

Edward McDuffie

Ivan Vuckovic
Chad Burks

Ricky Whitely
James Van

Douglas Wayne Day
Wesley Knippenberg

Rob Roberts
Lindon Carwile
Louie Fugate
Jason Jones
Charles Jayne

James Crowley III

Jim Allen DDS
Bradley Clark

Fielder Thompson

Eric Klas

Bryan Sullivant
Boyd Warner ITT
Curt Wilson
David Mace
Christopher Back
Tim Griggs
Scott Hayes
Mike Comstock
Roger Schultz
Mike Hufnagel
Robert Snyder
Aaron Hobby
Steve Stamsel Jr
Eric Genereau

Eric Meeks

Jon Buchner

Jeff Schersheel
Mark McKenzie
Jeremy Sullivan
Robert Haddix
John Sommer
Chance Mullins
Wesley Jordan
Robert Bates
Michael A Smith
Kevin Larson
Kevin Ayscue
Joseph Pinson
Sandy Coker
Dustin Ingram
Tripp Volz
Shane Qualls
John Davis Jr
Kenneth Conover
Jeff Jackson
Brandon Stiles
Mike Hawbaker
Ronald Groves IT
Butch Demerle
Josh Headrick
David Frailey
John Scherschel
John Ryee

Greensburg
Columbia
Mason
Pinson
Wentzville

N Little Rock
Bartlett
Englewood
Wilton
Knoxville
Bedford
Primm Springs
Memphis
Chattanooga
Columbia
Burns

Bluff City
Huntsville
Cullman

Beaver Dam
Shelby
Madison
Cumberland
Birmingham
Livingston
Dwarf
Birmingham
Mason
Houma
Smyma

Clay City
Mercer

Olive Branch
Batesville
Hartville
Dayton

Saint Marys
Mount Sterling
Evansville
Canton
Coral Springs
Collierville
Cincinnati
Swansea
Knoxville
Canton
Kaukauna

Lawrenceburg
Monterey
Bedford
Chattanooga
Oolitie
West York
Metropolis
Boonville
Springfield
Caldwell
Graysville
Mogadore
Boonville
Cross Plains
Dalton
Arcola
Memphis
Rickman
Clarksville
Ridgeway
Christiana
Bedford
Cordova

St Clairsville

Cincinnati
Arcola
Chrisman
Bedford
Mount Vernon
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7
2
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SUZ 4

SUZ 4
HON 3

2R

2:24:37
1:07:40
1:08:11
1:11:59
1:14:01
1:16:42
1:16:59
1:18:49
2:14:15
0:36:39
0:36:57
0:45:27
0:47:21
0:48:07
1:02:57
1:47:25
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

30 420
30T
32 876
33 195
34 665

36 465
37 9%
38 337
395 592
40 724
41 766
42 854
43 505
44 574
45 393
46 659
47 467
48 802
45 671
305 952
51 369
52 951
53 844
54 206
55 485
56 634
57 950
58 704
59362
60 349
61 570
62 348
63 477
64 649
65 821
66 889
454
472

07-VetC

37 1220

Jason Miller
Jeremy McDuffie
Mark Wimsatt
Joseph Daniels
Nick Gentry
Chris Key

Glen Neese

Rob Voorhees
Caleb Chesser
Heath Sutton

J D Cunningham
Zeke Smith
Ryan Brazier
Darrell Barker
Dan Doerr
Jeremiah Tackett
Jon Dallman
Todd Inman
James Jones
David Nail

Rick Rider
Jason Cole
Travis Vincent
Steven Holcomb
Karl Dodson

D R Grimes
Michael Fike
Randy Harker
Casey Smith
Josh Harbison
Andreth Head
Jacob Fox

Hal Bone

Mark Manning
William Roell
John Birkenstock

Anthony Todd Hunt
Christopher Wallace

Scott Lewis
David Gockwell

Dino Colaianni
Todd MacDonald
Dan Kormos
Kenneth Johnson
Jeffrey Holland
Stephen Jackson
Jim Norris
Jeffrey Smith
Todd Rowland
Ron Gilmore
Jeff Booker

Dan Scales

Jess Robertson
Gary D Bisang
JeffKluge

Mike Livada Jr
Allen Marshall
Lloyd Shaffer
Jason Hawk
William Jaberg
Clint Young
Randal Cullen
Hugh Cannella
Robert Whitmire
Jeff Curtis
Stephen Davis
Martin Barila
Joe Dement
James White
Tom Sorrels
Mark Feth
Vaugan Towle
Dennis Holden
Jack Falbo

F Kelly Bauman
Ike Vanzant
Miles Simons

Jonesboro
BluffCity
Whitesville
Weston
Dawsonvilie
Arcola
Pinson
Morgantown
Cookeville
Madisonville
Park Hills
Greensburg
Newburgh

Reynolds Station

Pittsburgh
Calhoun
Johnstown
Clay City
Birmingham
Chrisman
Verona
Bigginham
Owensburg
Santa Fe

New Cumberland

Dora
Marion
Bedford
Fordsville
McEwen
Lebanon
Bedford
Lebanon
Nashville
Pittsburgh
Hernando
Hom Lake
Muscle Shoals
Bedford
Tuscumbia

Adena
Marietta
Girard
Rockport
Murfreesboro
Southaven
Dover

Stone Creek
Jackson
Jackson
Bluff City
Bloomington
Trussville
Lexington
Readyville
Burgettstown
Raleigh
Hilliard
Whitewater
Dover
Winchester
Hendersonville
Elizabethton
Signal Mountain
Bremen
Mitchell
Pisgah Forest
Jackson
Dawsonville
Canary Loop
Pittsburgh
Avon
Columbia
Monongah
Nashville
Manchester
Tidioute

P
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™N KTM 3

1:48:37
1:49:03
1:53:41
1:56:21
1:58:05
1:58:21
1:58:25
1:58:44
1:59:26
2:03:38
2:04:05
2:05:40
2:05:49
2:05:56
2:06:29
2:07:24
2:07:56
2:08:57
2:09:24
2:11:44
2:22:33
2:33:23
2:43:09
1:11:08
1:12:33
1:16:48
1:21:04
1:26:21
12311552
1:38:28
1:39:32
1:40:33
1:40:36
1:42:28
0:50:37
0:51:08
0:55:37
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

2:10:35
2:11:36
2:11:50
2:16:34
2:18:29
2:20:03
2:20:16
2:20:19
2:20:41
2:21:19
2:21:36
2:22:04
2:22:40
2:22:56
2:23:25
2:24:39
2:24:50
2:25:18
2:25:39
2:29:51
2:28:12
2:28:17
2:30:43
2:30:46
2:30:51
2:31:27
2:31:44
2:32:25
2:39:35
2:32:44
2:32:47
2:36:08
1:50:18
1:55.08
1:55:16
1:55:30
1:55:45



750
987
413
586
585
253
942
222
385
983
924
834
961
556
263
925
599
523
848
466
720
408
227
791
622
361
635
402
877
784
795
923
846
371
264
537
438
667
676
875
998

Chris Coffmon
Charles Colehour
F Douglas Mohr
Keith Robinson
Will Rulong
Bradley Kirksey
John Wilson
James Moore
James Harbin
Jeff Little
Dwight Hill
Charles Tallent
Steven Leimbach
Donald Gierlach
Sid Kirksey
Kevin Burchel
David Melton
Danny McCoin
David Bounds
Brian Barker
Michael Sewell
Jack Clark

Neal Seelinger
Dan Hutcherson
William Poynter
William Harder
Daniel Elliott
Tony Capwell
Demetrius Reedy
Keith Slack
Robert Williams
Dannavon Amold
Jeremy Baugus
Gregory Nichols
James Nanney
Dudley Cornman
Jeff Wild

Jacky Boyett
Timothy Blalock
James Collins
Greg Nehr

08-Senior C

701
945
309
760
770
969
486
754
401
746
785
412
608
843
977
954
835
990
640
575
549
852
474
350
602
256
988
582
595
395
489
731
632
468
223
459

Raymond Drugmand
Marvin McCarson
Danny Burkhalter
Herb Coleman
Gary Overton
Kevin Sparks
Mike Branham
Thomas Eidan
Dennie Roberts
Jack Deryberry Jr
Billy Childers
Gene Hodge II
John Savoie

Bob Beasley
Mike Ponder

Bill Howard

Bill Smith

Chip Sternenberg
David Pine
Lincoln Reynolds
Mark Wall
Reginald Wrinkle
Keith Griggs
Mike Lighton
Tony Kretzschmar
Neil Zlokovich
Michael Tucker
Nick Fuelling
Billy Moody

Paul Traufler
Kimble Mastas
Marsden Linder
Jeff Costner

John North
Jonathan Rentschler
Johnny Spears

Blacklick
Sharpsburg
Ona

Mount Vernon
Warren
Mantachie
Erie

Corry

Hazel Green
Virgie
Decatur
Greenbrier
Jackson
Beverly Hills
Mantachie
Decatur
Hanceville
Livingston
Southaven
Clarksburg
Flintstone
Strasburg
Erie
Batawia
Memphis
Parsons
West Chester
Courtland
Shelbyville
Fordsville
Scipio
Decatur
Milan
Anderson
Mantachie
Richmond
Pittsburgh
Toney
Beaufort
Pleasant Shade
Pittsburgh

Newton Falls
Cleveland
Cedartown
Woodstock
Sugarhill
Lexington
Pataskala
Gardner
Calhoun
Rising Fawn
Hindman
Versalilles
Davisburg
Humboldt
Cullman
Marietta
Fordsville
Franklin
Winfield
Bedford
Huntsville
Hisxon
Evansville
Pittsburgh
Garden City
Cape Guardea
Atlanta
Mount Vernon
Vinemont
Harvest
Houma
Mercer
Oxford
Bushnell
Chardon
Oolitic

Z
2

SC GAS
HON

PA SUZ

8e
ae
NN

22

3 1:55:50
3 1:56:08
391:56:31
3 1:57:05
3 1:58:01
3 1:58:04
3 1:58:09
3 1:58:12
3 1:58:36
3 1:58:54
3 1:59:00
3 1:59:07
3 1:59:36
3 1:59:45
3 2:00:36
3 2:01:11
3 2:04:06
3 2:04:37
3 2:05:33
3 2:06:51
3 2:07:04
3 2:07:47
3 2:12:48
35 2:12:59
3 2:13:42
3 2:14:26
3 2:18:00
3-2:32:13
2 1:15:59
2 1:19:50
2 1:20:22
2 1:22:04
2 1:27:49
2 1:28:36
1 0:42:10
1 0:42:35
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00

4 2:18:30
4 2:20:44
4 2:21:55
4 2:22:04
4 2:23:03
4 2:23:14
4 2:25:23
4 2:26:04
4 2:27:.05
4 2:28:50
4 2:30:11
3 1:52:42
3 1:54:30
3 1:54:37
3 1:54:39
3 1:55:08
311:55:59
3 1:57:50
3 1:59:40
3 2:01:05
3 2:01:27
3 2:03:14
3 2:05:49
3 2:06:31
3 2:07:11
3 2:07:14
3 2:08:19
3 2:08:32
3 2:08:39
3 2:08:41
3 2:18:43
3 2:18:50
35 2:21:31
3 2:36:16
3 2:36:57
2 1:15:27

37 567
38 345
395.957.
40 698
41 655
42 463
43 702
900 892

Don Janus
Anthony Lewis
Chuck Bigelow
Gary Buzzelli
Eugene Bourg Jr
David McCarty
Greg Newson

Woody Bramlett Jr

09-Women

1 429
2 561
3755
4 997

Heidi Landon

Amanda Lappe
Michele Eidam
Virginia Parker

10-SSR B/C

934
920
323
936
340
359
616
842
160
10 522
11 368
12. 335
13+°-959
14 856
15 554
16 940
17 825
18 912
195 159
20 824

OGO N R W N e

1 243

266
3 879
4 153
5 822
6 885
7 -502
8 898
o182
10 777
11 888
12 670
13 347
14 384
15 262
16 271
17 605
18 700
19 170
205 17
21 853
23 745
22 953
24 742
25 814
26 910
27 7153
28 621
29 154
30 436
1SS
32 365
33 366
34 315
35 703
36 242
37 803
38 425
39 991
40 980
41 525
42 426
43 909

Doran Carrell
Leon Parker
Don Rye

Benny Weathers
Steve Stansel
Bo Bobbitt
Randy Harmon

Patrick Freiburger

Joe Klinsensmith
Lonnie Watson
Carl Ivey Jr
Thomas Carter
Steve Young
Carl McDaniel
James Barrow
Frank Leivan
Janson Dukes
Gary Nichols
Jack Falbo
Foster Pearson

Jamie Smith
Shane Nalley
Alan Randt
Terry Mealer
Darrell Hoover
Steven Adams
Joseph Hull
Brian Howell
R Matt Zines
Doug Whitmer
Daryl Howell

John Michael Stolz

Kyle Yash
George Popelas

Andrew Kendrick

Dino Colaianni
Scott Swindle
Todd MacDonald
Dan Kormos
Bruce Peifer

Eric Meeks

Jon Buchner
Cody Calkins

Joseph Derryberry

Brooke Barker

Johnathan Woodford

Ricky Whitely
Eddie Brady
Frank Erbe
Dusty Fleetwood
Jeff Schershcel
Chris Walker
Mark Crane
James Van

Eric Johnson
Erick Hendon
Jeff Lemay
Aaron Baldwin
Ronald Bohn
Paul Pannell
Brandon Clayton

Douglas Wayne Day

Jimmy Lynch

Benld
Loudon
Columbus
Rootsown
Houma
Chardon
Brookland
Dalton

Ashford
Wentzville
Gardner
Fairburn

Lookout Mtn
Bowling Green
Mount Vernon
Tuka

Canton
Fayetteville

N Little Rock
Jackson
Bethel Park
Westmoreland
Starkville
Franklin
Crestwood
Winchester
Matthews
Golden City
Paducah
Anderson
Fairmont
Paducah

Culloden
Boonville
Eaton Rapids
Palmetto
Crawford
Corona
Walkersville
Fort Wayne
Salem
Prosperity
South Whitley
Huntsville
Lilburn
Houston
White

Adena

Villa Rica
Marietta
Girard
Dover
Lawrenceburg
Monterey

E Sparta
Rising Fawn
Columbia
Southington
Beaver Dam
Atrhens
Newton Falls
Heltonville
Bedford
Hoover
Dawsonville
Shelby
Collinsville
Elkins
Houston
Birmingham
Pittsburgh
Hanceville
Meadow Lands
Madison
Scranton

PA
N
SC

HON 2 1:29:03
KTM 2 1:29:12
HON 2 1:45:17
GAS 2 1:48:30
TM = 52:2:12:27
KTM 1 0:38:50
HON 1 0:40:42
YAM 0 0:00:00
KAW 4 2:28:38
KTM 3 2:06:08
KTM 3 2:09:40
YAM 3 2:34:27
KTM 4 2:25:06
YAM 4 2:25:24
KAW 3 1:53:00
KTM 3 1:53:11
KAW 3 1:53:16
GAS 3 1:53:41
HON 3 1:53:50
HON 3 1:54:01
YAM 3 1:54:14
KTM 3 1:54:15
HON 3 1:57:15
KTM 3 2:00:43
SUZ 3 2:00:49
KTM 3 2:02:08
KTM 3 2:02:39
YAM 3 2:02:43
KAW 3 2:04:21
GAS 3 2:18:29
KAW 2 1:14:25
HON 2 1:24:58
SUZ 4 2:00:32
SUZ 4 2:01:13
KTM 4 2:02:03
YAM 4 2:04:01
YAM 4 2:04:55
KTM 4 2:06:30
YAM 4 2:06:41
YAM 4 2:06:58
KAW 4 2:07:51
YAM 4 2:07:54
YAM 4 2:08:39
HON 4 2:09:09
HON 4 2:09:15
YAM 4 2:09:45
KTM 4 2:10:22
KTM 4 2:10:35
KAW 4 2:11:12
YAM 4 2:11:36
SUZ 4 2:11:50
YAM 4 2:12:16
SUZ 4 2:12:24
YAM 4 2:12:32
KAW 4 2:12:32
KAW 4 2:12:35
SUZ 4 2:12:38
KAW 4 2:12:58
KTM 4 2:13:02
HON 4 2:13:18
YAM 4 2:13:24
KTM 4 2:13:38
HON 4 2:13:44
KTM 4 2:14:07
KT™M 4 2:14:16
KTM 4 2:14:20
YAM 4 2:15:01
SUZ 4 2:15:13
KT™ 4 2:15:17
KAW 4 2:15:18
YAM 4 2:15:23
KTM 4 2:15:44
KAW 4 2:15:49
KAW 4 2:16:04
KTM 4 2:16:24



121

709

723
381
678
620
652
989
328
460
979
905

734

430

494

Kenneth Johnson
Mark McKenzie
Terry Flynn
Adam Delph
Mark Mosbach
Douglas Warren
Jesse Robinson
Jeffrey Holland

Raymond Drugmand

Chad Picciottd
Jeremy Sullivan
Mike D Brown
Kyser Smith
Eric Green
Jarrod Everly
Stephen Jackson
Stephen Vasos
Doug Attridge
Jim Norris
Jeffrey Smith
Shane Sanford
Todd Rowland

Marvin McCarson
Wesley Knippenberg

Jeremy Borchelt
Ron Gilmore
Paul Lutz

Jeff Booker
Ryan Creasor
Rob Roberts

Danny Burkhalter

Dan Scales
Herb Coleman
Brandon Larson
Jess Robertson
Lindon Carwile
Gary D Bisang
Louie Fugate
Gary Overton
Kevin Sparks
Jeff Kluge
Robert Haddix
John Sommer
Chance Mullins
Wesley Jordan
Robert Bates
Matt Little
Mike Livada Jr
Michael A Smith
Allen Marshall
Joe Oliver
Doran Carrell
Lloyd Shaffer
Leon Parker
Charles Jaghab

Benjamen Wilson

Eddie Gossett
James Dice
Jason Hawk
Troy Lee
Kevin Larson
William Jaberg
Thomas Eidan
Jason Jones
Kevin Ayscue
Joseph Pinson
Sandy Coker
Gorman Smith
Josh Mitchell
Geoff Holder
Dustin Ingram
Tripp Volz
Dennie Roberts
Shane Qualls
John Davis Jr
Trevor Draughn
Josh Leigh
Randy Martin

Rockport
Chattanooga
Fort Wayne
Bristol
Franklin
Knoxville
Connelly Springs
Murfreesboro
Newton Falls
Olive Branch
Qolitie
Adairsville
Selma

New Market
Centertown
Southaven
Pittsburgh
Cumming
Dover

Stone Creek
Cullman
Jackson
Cleveland
Cumberland
Marion
Jackson
Ellwood City
Bluff City
Burns
Birmingham
Cedartown
Bloomington
Woodstock
Akron
Trussville
Livingston
Lexington
Dwarf
Sugarhill
Lexington
Readyville
West York
Metropolis
Boonville
Springfield
Caldwell
Virgie
Burgettstown
Graysville
Raleigh
Hamilton
Lookout Mtn
Hilliard
Bowling Green
Huntsville
Hookstown
Southaven
Smithfield
Whitewater
Bedford
Mogadore
Dover
Gardner
Birmingham
Boonville
Cross Plains
Dalton
Russellville
Alliquippa
Cleveland
Arcola
Memphis
Calhoun
Rickman
Clarksville
Pikeville
Winterville
Morgantown

KY
GA
IN

ATK 4 2:16:34
YAM 4 2:16:40
HON 4 2:16:52
SUZ 4 2:17:02
KAW 4 2:17:21
KAW 4 2:17:59
KAW 4 2:18:06
HON 4 2:18:29
SUZ 4 2:18:30
GAS 4 2:19:09
YAM 4 2:19:36
HON 4 2:19:45
YAM 4 2:19:53
KTM 4 2:19:55
KAW 4 2:20:01
YAM 4 2:20:03
YAM 4 2:20:04
KTM 4 2:20:07
KTM 4 2:20:16
KTM 4 2:20:19
SUZ 4 2:20:40
KT™M 4 2:20:41
KAW 4 2:20:44
KTM 4 2:20:46
YAM 4 2:21:03
KTM 4 2:21:19
KTM 4 2:21:35
KAW 4 2:21:36
HON 4 2:21:36
KTM 4 2:21:38
KTM 4 2:21:55
KAW 4 2:22:04
KTM 4 2:22:04
KTM 4 2:22:14
KTM 4 2:22:40
KTM 4 2:22:54
SUZ 4 2:22:56
SUZ 4 2:22:58
KTM 4 2:23:03
KTM 4 2:23:14
KTM 4 2:23:25
KTM 4 2:23:31
YAM 4 2:23:35
YAM 4 2:23:45
KAW 4 2:23:54
SUZ 4 2:24:.08

KAW 4 2:24:37

SUZ 4 2:24:39
YAM 4 2:24:49
YAM 4 2:24:50
KAW 4 2:24:55
KTM 4 2:25:.06
KTM 4 2:25:18
YAM 4 2:25:24
KAW 4 2:25:30
KTM 4 2:25:32
YAM 4 2:25:34
KAW 4 2:25:37
YAM 4 2:25:39
YAM 4 2:25:45
KTM 4 2:25:46
KTM 4 2:25:57
SUZ 4 2:26:04
YAM 4 2:26:10
SUZ 4 2:26:15
SUZ 4 2:26:21
KTM 4 2:26:33
KTM 4 2:26:36
SUZ 4 2:26:49
GAS 4 2:26:49
SUZ 4 2:26:49
YAM 4 2:26:53
YAM 4 2:27:05
HON 4 2:27:10
YAM 4 2:27:23
YAM 4 2:27:23
KTM 4 2:27:32
HON 4 2:27:48

122
123

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145
146
147
148
149
150
151

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
167
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

353

John Hix

Clint Young
Nathan Wallace
Randal Cullen
Glenn J Adams
Chris Cook
Heidi Landon
Adam Elliot

Jonathon Schmidt

Jason White
Brian Trembley
Jack Deryberry Jr
Kevin Fields
Jimmy Woodford
Billy Childers
Charles Jayne
Jonathan Casey
Hugh Cannella
Robert Whitmire
Jeff Curtis

Justin Kendrick
Kemneth Conover
Stephen Davis
Jeff Jackson
Robert Rogers
Martin Barila
Brandon Stiles
Mike Hawbaker
Joe Dement
James White

Jeff Dezam

Tom Sorrels

Don Cissell
Mark Feth

Mike Branham

James Crowley III

Jim Allen DDS
Ronald Groves II
Butch Demerle
Josh Headrick
Bradley Clark
Vaugan Towle
David Frailey
Scott Lappe

Fielder Thompson

Chris Burks

Seth Derryberry
John Scherschel
Carl Williams
Kenneth Borchelt

Anthony Rodriovez

Adrian Loftis
Gary Braniff
Shawn Webb

William Kent Farmer

John Ryee
Taylor Reynolds
Eric Klas

Chris Garret
Richard Weddle
Danny Ruhling
Jason Miller
Jeremy McDuffie
Dennis Holden
Bryan Sullivant
Gene Hodge II
Don Rye

Benmy Weathers
Steve Stansel
Bo Bobbitt
Mark Wimsatt
Randy Harmon

Patrick Freiburger

Joe Klinsensmith
Lonnie Watson
John Savoie

Bob Beasley
Mike Ponder

RBS
Winchester
Mercer
Hendersonville
Palmyra
Englewood
Ashford
Murfreesboro
Mitchell
Fayetteville
Marietta
Rising Fawn
Nicholasville
Southington
Hindman
Mason
Flowery Branch
Elizabethton
Signal Mountain
Bremen
Marietta
Ridgeway
Mitchell
Christiana
Vanleer
Pisgah Forest
Bedford
Cordova
Jackson
Dawsonville
Veedersburg
Canary Loop
Henderson
Pittsburgh
Pataskala
Houma
Smyrma

St Clairsville
Cincinnati
Arcola

Clay City
Avon
Chrisman
Wentzville
Mercer
Bremen
Rising Fawn
Bedford
Whites Creek
Thompsonville
Milton
Cleveland
Mineral City
Plainville
Kosciusko
Mount Vernon
Selma

Olive Branch
Trenton

Ball Ground
Chattanooga
Jonesboro
Bluff City
Columbia
Batesville
Versalilles
Mount Vernon
Tuka

Canton
Fayetteville
Whitesville
N Little Rock
Jackson
Bethel Park
Westmoreland
Davisburg
Humboldt
Cullman

WL WWWWWWWWWWWRWWWWRWWWWwRwWwiErprprhrbbbbbhprbhhrphrprbrbrprpbrhrbhrpPrhrbbdEprrpprhr,sdsbsps

2:27:59
2:28:12
2:28:15
2:28:17
2:28:28
2:28:28
2:28:38
2:28:44
2:28:47
2:28:49
2:28:49
2:28:50
2:29:31
2:29:42
2:30:11
2:30:24
2:30:39
2:30:43
2:30:46
2:30:51
2:31:11
2:31:22
23129
2:31:32
2:31:36
2:31:44
2:31:47
2:32:08
23005
2:32:35
2:32:39
2:32:44
2:32:46
2:32:47
233911
2:33:32
2:33:35
2:34:16
2:34:19
2:34:35
2:35:50
2:36:08
2:36:14
2:36:30
2:36:31
2:36:31
2:36:36
2:36:37
2:39:55
2:38:46
2:39:52
2:40:06
2:40:30
2:43:08
2:43:23
1:44:45
1:44:48
1:45:15
1:46:42
1:47:23
1:48:04
1:48:37
1:49:03
1:50:18
1:52:16
1:52:42
1:53:00
1:53:11
1:533:16
1:53:41
1:53:41
1:53:50
1:54:01
1:54:14
1:54:15
1:54:30
1:54:37
1:54:39



201
200
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

277

498

385

432

408

Jack Falbo

Bill Howard

F Kelly Bauman
Tke Vanzant
Miles Simons
Chris Coffmon
Bill Smith

Mark Anderson
Charles Colehour
Joseph Daniels
F Douglas Mohr
Keith Robinson
Carl Ivey Jr
Chip Stermenberg
Will Rulong
Bradley Kirksey
Nick Gentry
John Wilson
James Moore
Chris Key

Glen Neese
James Harbin
Rob Voorhees
Jeff Little
Jeffrey Sanders
Dwight Hill
Charles Tallent
Robert Ardry
Caleb Chesser
Bart Watkins
Steven Leimbach
David Pine
Donald Gierlach
Sid Kirksey
Dustin Harwood
Thomas Carter
Steve Young
Brian Dickerson
Shawn Mundy
James Roberts
Lincoln Reynolds
Kevin Burchel
Mark Wall

Boyd Warner IIT
Carl McDaniel
Matt Wamble
James Barrow
Frank Leivan
Brian Guenther
Jim Key

Robert Robinson
Reginald Wrinkle
Curt Wilson
Heath Sutton

J D Cunningham
David Melton
Janson Dukes

Timothy Henderson

Danny McCoin
David Mace
Christopher Back
David Bounds
Zeke Smith
Keith Griggs
Ryan Brazier
Darrell Barker
Amanda Lappe
Justin Butler
Dan Doerr
Mike Lighton
Brian Barker
Josh Daugherty
vlichael Sewell

Tony Kretzschmar

Neil Zlokovich
Dawvid Melton Jr
Jeremiah Tackett
Jack Clark

Monongah
Marietta
Nashville
Manchester
Tidioute
Blacklick
Fordsville
Covington
Sharpsburg
Weston

Ona

Mount Vernon
Starkville
Franklin
Warren
Mantachie
Dawsonville
Erie

Corry

Arcola
Pinson

Hazel Green
Morgantown
Virgie

East Berlin
Decatur
Greenbrier
Murpheesboro
Cookeville
Memphis
Jackson
Winfield
Beverly Hills
Mantachie
Olive Branch
Franklin
Crestwood
Pine Bluff
Boonville
Nolensville
Bedford
Decatur
Huntsville
Hartville
Winchester
Chattanooga
Matthews
Golden City
Grove City
Johnston City
Kingman
Hisxon
Dayton
Madisonville
Park Hills
Hanceville
Paducah
Cottontown
Livingston
Saint Marys
Mount Sterling
Southaven
Greensburg
Evansville
Newburgh
Reynolds Station
Wentzville
Smyma
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Clarksburg
Reynolds Station
Flintstone
Garden City
Cape Guardea
Hanceville
Calhoun
Strasburg

KY
MO

PA
PA
WV
KY
GA
AL
MO

GA
IL

1:55:08
1:55:08
1:55:16
1:55:30
1:55:45
1:55:50
1:55:59
1:56:03
1:56:08
1:56:21
1:56:31
1:57:05
1:57:15:
1:57:50
1:58:01
1:58:04
1:58:05
1:58:09
1:58:12
1:58:21
1:58:25
1:58:36
1:58:44
1:58:54
1:58:55
1:59:00
1:59:.07
1:59:18
1:59:26
1:59:30
1:59:36
1:59:40
1:59:45
2:00:36
2:00:40
2:00:43
2:00:49
2:00:50
2:00:51
2:01:04
2:01:05
2:01:11
2:01:27
2:01:43
2:02:08
2:02:21
2:02:39
2:02:43
2:02:49
2:02:59
2:03:02
2:03:14
2:03:15
2:03:38
2:04:05
2:04:06
2:04:21
2:04:30
2:04:37
2:04:45
2:04:58
2:05:33
2:05:40
2:05:49
2:05:49
2:05:56
2:06:08
2:06:26
2:06:29
2:06:31
2:06:51
2:07:03
2:07:04
2:07:11
2:07:14
2:07:16
2:07:24
2:07:47

278

303

336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
358
354
355

547
659
439
582
595
604
395
551
467
802

755
475
455
248
764
714
382
671
913
545
227
791
648
622
361
712
831
988
593
647

997
468

Ted Kilvington
Jont Dallman
Shawn Hicks
Nick Fuelling
Billy Moody
Josh Christianson
Paul Traufler
Phillip Wall
Todd Inman
James Jones
Aaron Goosman
Michele Eidam
Tim Griggs
Chris Cowden
Scott Hayes
Shawn Beecroft
Michael Ryznar
J B Pensis

David Nail

Billy Joe Stevenson
Dennis Lindley
Neal Seelinger
Dan Hutcherson
Travis Jones
William Poynter
William Harder
Mike Comstock
Brent Jones
Michael Tucker
Roger Schultz
Lesley Lewis
Daniel Elliott
Gary Nichols
Kimble Mastas
Marsden Linder
William Moranz
Jeff Costner

Erik Thor
Jeremy Sams
Adam Hughes
Josh Rich

Mike Hufnagel
Rick Rider
Richard Lupton
Chad Floyd
Tony Capwell
Jason Cole
Virginia Parker
John North
Jonathan Rentschle
Travis Vincent
Clayton Bouwens
Eric Chappell
Jordan Flege
Brandon Maxwell
Steven Holcomb
Jason Neese

Karl Dodson
Ben Wappelhorst
Jack Falbo
Johnny Spears
Demetrius Reedy
Jason Harmon
DR Grimes
Dennis Steiner
John Johnston
Keith Slack
Robert Williams
Michael Fike
Dannavon Amold
Bobby Coniggs
Bill Oliver
Foster Pearson
Randy Harker
Jeremy Baugus
Gregory Nichols
Don Janus
Anthony Lewis

Holt M
Johnstown PA
Barboursville wv
Mount Vernon IN
Vinemont AL
Appleton WI
Harvest AL
Huntsville AL
Clay City IN
Birmingham AL
Cincinnati OH
Gardner KS
Evansville IN
Moon Twp PA
Canton OH
Olive Branch MS
Coral Springs  FL
Burgettstown PA
Chrisman IL
Bridgeport L
Cordova N
Erie PA
Batawia OH
Olaton KY
Memphis ™
Parsons ™
Coral Springs  FL
Paducah KY
Atlanta GA
Collierville N
Knoxville ™
West Chester OH
Anderson SC
Houma CA
Mercer PA
Newburgh N
Oxford MS
Erie PA
Cullman AL
Petersburg KY
Greensburg IN
Cincinnati OH
Verona KY
Baltimore MD
Alabaster AL
Courtland MS
Bigginham AL
Fairburn GA
Bushnell FL
T Chardon OH
Owensburg N
Newark NY
Columbia ™
Mason OH
Burgettstown ~ PA
Santa Fe ™
Pinson AL
New Cumberland PA
Wentzville MO
Fairmont WV
Oolitic N
Shelbyville N
NLittleRock AR
Dora AL
Bartlett N
Englewood N
Fordsville KY
Scipio N
Marion AL
Decatur AL
Harrisburg n
Hamilton OH
Paducah Ky
Bedford IN
Milan N
Anderson SC
Benld IL
Loudon N

9B R RO PO R B B B b B B0 B0 B2 B B PO B B B2 B RO W 0 I I W) Ll L) L) LD D ) L) L) ) ) W) L LI LD W L T L0 L) W) W) W WD LD D L W) W W) W ) W LI WD W W W W W W W W W W

2:07:50
2:07:56
2:08:31
2:08:32
2:08:39
2:08:40
2:08:41
2:08:44
2:08:57
2:09:24
2:09:24
2:09:40
2:09:44
2:09:57
2:10:38
2:0d:12
2:11:14
2:11:33
2:11:44
2:12:14
2:12:43
2:12:48
2:12:59
2:13:07
2:13:42
2:14:26
2:14:35
2:14:49
2:16:17
2:17:06
2:17:58
2:18:00
2:18:29
2:18:43
2:18:50
2:20:22
2:21:31
2:22:14
2:22:49
2:23:34
2:24:37
2:26:14
2:27:03
2:27:56
2:31:38
2:32:13
2:33:23
2:34:27
2:36:16
2:36:57
2:43:09
1:07:24
1:07:40
1:08:11
1:09:07
1:11:08
1:11259
1:12:33
1:14:01
1:14:25
1:15:27
1:15:59
1:16:42
1:16:48
1:16:59
1:18:49
1:19:50
1:20:22
1:21:04
1:22:04
1:22:14
1:24:31
1:24:58
1:26:21
1:27:49
1:28:36
1:29:03
1:29:12



356

361

397,

393

704
362
349
570

477

344

Casey Smith
Josh Harbison
Andreth Head
Jacob Fox

Hal Bone
Mark Manning
Roger Melvin
Robert Snyder
Chuck Bigelow
Gary Buzzelli
Jason Tucker
Eugene Bourg Jr
Dave Shanko
Harry Greenlee
Marshall Lewis
Jason Branham
Aaron Hobby
Paul Bennett
David McCarty
John Gordon
Greg Newson
Scotty Cockrell
Nick Meyer
James Nanney
Dudley Cornman
Jeremy Neal
Michael Ehrett
Kent Wilson
Blake Harriss
David Ledford
William Roell
John Birkenstock

Randall Copeland

Steve Stamsel Jr

Anthony Todd Hunt

Chris Sorrels
Bobby McGee
Wilton Anderson

Fordsville
McEwen
Lebanon
Bedford
Lebanon
Nashville
Johnston City
Swansea
Columbus
Rootsown
Charleston
Houma
Wilton
Candler
Knoxville
Bedford
Knoxville
Miamisburg
Chardon
Murfreesboro
Brookland
Kosciusko
Mason
Mantachie
Richmond
Primm Springs
Memphis
Chattanooga
Woodstock
Maryville
Pittsburgh
Hemando
Trafford
Canton
Hom Lake
Fordsville
Columbia
Burns

B 92557

1:31:52
1:38:28
1:39:32
1:40:33
1:40:36
1:42:28
1:43:18
1:44:53
1:45:17
1:48:30
1:56:47
2:12:27
2:14:15
0:31:43
0:36:39
0:36:57
0:37:54
0:38:38
0:38:50
0:39:36
0:40:42
0:40:43
0:40:59
0:42:10
0:42:35
0:45:27
0:47:21
0:48:07
0:49:32
0:50:10
0:50:37
0:51:08
0:52:13
0:55:32
0:55:37
0:59:57
1:02:57
1:47:25



